
Shri Guru Ram Rai Institute of Medical & Health Sicencs 
Department of Otorhinolaryngology(ENT) 

PG  Teaching Schedule – August  2022 

DATE DAY Timing TOPIC Speaker Moderator 

01.08.2022 Monday 

09am – 12pm Rhinology Clinic  Dr. Arvind Varma 

09am – 10am  Lecture:- Principles of management of 
DNS 

 Dr. Tripti M. Mamgain 

02.08.2022 Tuesday 09am – 12pm Vertigo Clinic  Dr. Rishabh Dogra 

03.08.2022 Wednesday 

09am – 12pm Otology Clinic & Skull Base  Dr. Madhuri Kaintura  

01pm – 02pm Tutorial PG/UG Classes  SR’s Assistant Professor 

02pm – 03pm Seminar PG’s  Dr. Apoorva Pandey  

04.08.2022 Thursday 

09am – 12pm Thyroid Clinic  Dr. Tripti M.Mamgain 

02pm – 03pm Tumor Board Clinic  Dr. Tripti M.Mamgain 

02pm – 03pm Journal Club   Dr. Apoorva Pandey 

05.08.2022 Friday 
09am – 10am Case presentation & Grand Round  Two Faculties 

02pm – 03pm P.G Teaching / CPC  Dr. Madhuri Kaintura 

06.08.2022 Saturday 
08am – 9am AETCOM  Dr. Arvind Varma 

09am – 12pm Cochlear Implant Meeting  Dr. Sharad Hernot 

08.08.2022 Monday 09am – 12pm Rhinology Clinic  Dr. Arvind Varma 

09.08.2022 Tuesday 09am – 12pm Vertigo Clinic  Dr. Rishabh Dogra 

10.08.2022 Wednesday 

09am – 12pm Otology Clinic & Skull Base  Dr. Madhuri Kaintura  

01pm – 02pm Tutorial PG/UG Classes  SR’s Assistant Professor 

02pm – 03pm Seminar PG’s  Dr. Apoorva Pandey  

11.08.2022 Thursday 

09am – 12pm Thyroid Clinic  Dr. Tripti M.Mamgain 

02pm – 03pm Tumor Board Clinic  Dr. Tripti M.Mamgain 

02pm – 03pm Journal Club   Dr. Apoorva Pandey 

12.08.2022 Friday 
09am – 10am Case presentation & Grand Round  Two Faculties 

02pm – 03pm P.G Teaching / CPC  Dr. Madhuri Kaintura 

13.08.2022 Saturday 09am – 12pm Cochlear Implant Meeting  Dr. Sharad Hernot 

15.08.2022 Monday 09am – 12pm Rhinology Clinic  Dr. Arvind Varma 

16.08.2022 Tuesday 09am – 12pm Vertigo Clinic  Dr. Rishabh Dogra 

17.08.2022 Wednesday 

09am – 12pm Otology Clinic & Skull Base  Dr. Madhuri Kaintura  

01pm – 02pm Tutorial PG/UG Classes  SR’s Assistant Professor 

02pm – 03pm Seminar PG’s  Dr. Apoorva Pandey  

18.08.2022 Thursday 

09am – 12pm Thyroid Clinic  Dr. Tripti M.Mamgain 

02pm – 03pm Tumor Board Clinic  Dr. Tripti M.Mamgain 

02pm – 03pm Journal Club  Dr. Apoorva Pandey  

19.08.2022 Friday 
09am – 10am Case presentation & Grand Round  Two Faculties 

02pm – 03pm P.G Teaching / CPC  Dr. Madhuri Kaintura 

20.08.2022 Saturday 09am – 12pm Cochlear Implant Meeting  Dr. Sharad Hernot 

22.08.2022 Monday 

09am – 12pm Rhinology Clinic  Dr. Arvind Varma 

09am – 10am  SDL:- Principles of management of 
diseases of Oesophagus 

 Dr. Rishabh Dogra 

23.08.2022 Tuesday 09am – 12pm Vertigo Clinic  Dr. Rishabh Dogra  

24.08.2022 Wednesday 

09am – 12pm Otology Clinic & Skull Base  Dr. Madhuri Kaintura  

01pm – 02pm Tutorial PG/UG Classes  SR’s Assistant Professor 

02pm – 03pm Seminar PG’s  Dr. Apoorva Pandey  

25.08.2022 Thursday 

09am – 12pm Thyroid Clinic  Dr. Tripti M.Mamgain 

02pm – 03pm Tumor Board Clinic  Dr. Tripti M.Mamgain 

02pm – 03pm Journal Club  Dr. Apoorva Pandey  



26.08.2022 Friday 
09am – 10am Case presentation & Grand Round  Two Faculties 

02pm – 03pm P.G Teaching / CPC  Dr. Madhuri Kaintura 

27.08.2022 Saturday 09am – 12pm Cochlear Implant Meeting  Dr. Sharad Hernot 

29.08.2022 Monday 

09am – 12pm Rhinology Clinic  Dr. Arvind Varma 

09am – 10am  Lecture:- Principles of management of 
type of Nasal Polyps  

 Dr. Tripti M. Mamgain 

30.08.2022 Tuesday 09am – 12pm Vertigo Clinic  Dr. Rishabh Dogra  

31.08.2022 Wednesday 

09am – 12pm Otology Clinic & Skull Base  Dr. Madhuri Kaintura  

01pm – 02pm Tutorial PG/UG Classes  SR’s Assistant Professor 

02pm – 03pm Seminar PG’s  Dr. Apoorva Pandey  

 


